Now BNVUERYMBA Bxams/ 1 /Sem /2001

From: Dean (Exams) P.G,

ANDHRA UNIVERSITY

Visokhapatnam,
Dated:09-03-2021

MBA (FT) 3" SEMESTER END EXAMINATIONS TENTATIVE TIME-TABLES MARCH, 2021,

S.NO

DATEAND TIME

(Wl 20192020 Admitted Bateh) Regular

01

18-03-2021, Thursday
12,00 PM To 05.00 PM

_TITLE OF THE PAPER

Operation Research

02 20-03-2021, Saturday o :
2.00 PM To 05.00 PM International Business
03 22-03-2021,Monday MM-Consumer Behaviour and CRM (CBCRM)
2.00 PM To 05.00 PM FM- Financial Markets and Services
HRM-International HRM
04 24-03-2021, Wednesday | MM- Sales and Distribution Management
2.00 PM To 05.00 PM M- Security Analysis and Portfolio Management
HRM- Human Resource Development
05 26-03-2021, Friday MM- Services Marketing
2.00 PM To 05.00 PM M- Financial Derivatives
HRM - Strategic Human Resource Management
06 30-03-2021, Tuesday MM- advertising and Brand Management
2.00 PM To 05.00 PM IF'M- Mutual Funds
HRM- Industrial Relations
07 01-04-2021, Thursday

2.00 PM To 05.00 PM

MM-Marketing Research
FM- International
HRM- Group Dynamics and Change management

@U\M/

(S.V.SUDHAKARA REDDY)
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS




Visakhapatnam,
Dated:09-03-2021

No. E.VII(2)/MBA Exams./ IIT /Sem./2021.

From: Dean (Exams) P.G.

MBA (FT) 3"/ SEMESTER END EXAMINATIONS TENTATIVE TIME-TABLES MARCH, 2021.
(w.e.f. 20152016 Admitted Batch) Supply

S.NO DATE AND TIME TITLE OF THE PAPER
01 18-03-2021,Thursday
2.00 PM To 05.00 PM BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
02 390'8 3;,'13/? ?o g;‘_t(‘)’gd;gll OPERATIONS RESEARCH
03 | 22-03-2021, Monday
2.00 PM To 05.00 PM INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS
04 24-03-2021, Wednesday
200 PM To 05.00 PM FINANCIAL MARKETS & SERVICES
05 26-03-2021 Friday SECURITY ANALYSIS & PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT
2.00 PM To 05.00 PM (FM)
06 30-03-2021, Tuesday CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR & CUSTOMER
2.00 PM To 05.00 PM RELATIONSHIP MANAGEMENT (MM)
07 01-04-2021, Thursday SALES & DISTRIBUTION MANAGEMENT
2.00 PM To 05.00 PM
08 03-04-2021, Saturday INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS (HRM)
2.00 PM To 05.00 PM
09 07-04-2021, Wednesday COMPENSATION & WELFARE MANAGEMENT (HRM)
2.00 PM To 05.00 PM
10 | 09-04-2021, Friday TAX PLANNING & MANAGEMENT (FM)
2.00 PM To 05.00 PM
11 12-04-2021, Monday MICRO FINANCE INSTITUTIONS (FM)
2.00 PM To 05.00 PM
12 16-04-2021, Friday FUNDAMENTALS IN RETAIL MANAGEMENT (MM)
2.00 PM To 05.00 PM
13 19-04-2021, Monday MERCHANDISE MANAGEMENT (MM)
2.00 PM To 05.00 PM
14 22-04-2021, Thursday LABOUR ECONOMICS (HRM)
2.00 PM To 05.00 PM
15 24-04-2021, Saturday HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT
2.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(S.V.SUDHAKARA REDDY)
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS







